NAVI podhledove svitidlo, 10W, 12V, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Typ osvétleni:
Ovladani svétla:
Stupen kryti:
Napéti:

Patice:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

04694

KANLUX
NAVI

81 mm
81 mm
30 mm

Chrom
Hlinik
LED
Neni soucasti
IP20
12V
MR16
10w
0.16 kg
1ks

2 roky
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